
S6619 S6619

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6619/1 ADELA TUMSIIME THOBIASI F

S6619/2
ADELINA RWECHUNGURA 

SIMON
F

S6619/3 ADIA ASIIMWE RAMADHANI F

S6619/4 AGNETHA MPUMBYA GODWIN F

S6619/5 AJIRA KOKWIKAZA AMIDU F

S6619/6
ALICIA MKALUTAKILWA 

ANACRETH
F

S6619/7
ALISIA KABYESILIZA 

EUSTADIUS
F

S6619/8 ALOYCIA AGONZA KENEDY F

S6619/9 ALOYSIA KISHA ELADIUS F

S6619/10 ANETH KALIKWENDWA ELIAS F

S6619/11 ANETH KOKUGONZA JAMES F

191

92

99

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

MAFUMBO

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'
31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

58 23

32 IV

- ABS

34

0 1 15 53 23

0

2 6 10

IV

2 7 25 111 46

34 0

33 IV

29 IV

0

31 IV

26 IV

34 0

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6619/12 ANGELA KENEEMA PROJEST F

S6619/13
ANISIA KALIKWERA 

THEODORI
F

S6619/14 ANITHA TUMSIIME ADELIUS F

S6619/15 ANTHIA ASIIMWE GOSBERT F

S6619/16 ANTHIA KAUA CHRISPINE F

S6619/17
ANTIDIA TUMSIIME 

ANTIDIUS
F

S6619/18 AQILINA ATWEMELA ALIKADI F

S6619/19
ARODIA KOKWIYUKYA 

ALMACHIUS
F

S6619/20 ASELLA TUMSIME INNOCENT F

S6619/21 ASHIMA NYANGOMA HUSSEIN F

S6619/22
ASIRATH KOKULAMUKA 

ABUBAKARI
F

S6619/23 ATINA KABUSHAGYA HAMDUNI F

S6619/24
AUDES BAIGANISA 

SWEETBERT
F

S6619/25 AUDOKIA ATUGONZA DOSKUSI F

S6619/26 AUDOSIA KAIHULA EVODIUS F

S6619/27 AVELINA ASIIMWE EVELIUS F

S6619/28 AVILA ALINDA VENANCE F

S6619/29 AVIRA ASIMWE ILIDEPHONCE F

S6619/30 AVIRA KAUMBYA DELIPHINUS F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

19 II

32 IV

35 0

21 II

22 III

32 IV

28 IV

35 0

35 0

33 IV

34 0

- ABS

29 IV

35 0

31 IV

26 IV

29 IV

30 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0



S6619/31
BEATHA KAGEMULO 

ISHENGOMA
F

S6619/32
BEATHA ZAWADI 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S6619/33
BELENADETHA ASIMWE 

BARNABAS
F

S6619/34
CLEMENTINA KEBYELA 

NORBERTH
F

S6619/35
DALIA KEMILEMBE 

CHRISPINE
F

S6619/36
DELIPHINA KOKWONGEZA 

EDIMUNDI
F

S6619/37 DELPHINA BONA CHARLES F

S6619/38
DELPHINA KOKUHABWA 

ONESMO
F

S6619/39 DIANA ONYESIGA ABDON F

S6619/40
DIONICIA MILEMBE 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S6619/41 DONATA KOKUTETA GOZIBERT F

S6619/42 EDITHA ALINDA RESPICIUS F

S6619/43
EDITHA KEMILEMBE 

ELPIDIUS
F

S6619/44 EDWINA ATUGONZA ADELTUS F

S6619/45 ELIADA ELIAS KAUMBYA F

S6619/46 ELIETH AINEKISHA ELIAS F

S6619/47 ELIVILA KAGEMULO AMOSI F

S6619/48 ELIVIRA ATUBELA ANACLETH F

S6619/49 ELVIRA AJUNA ELIDANUS F

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV

35 0

23 III

27 IV

- ABS

25 III

23 III

35 0

26 IV

33 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

24 III

33 IV

31 IV

30 IV

34 0

32 IV

- ABS



S6619/50
EVANGELINA AINEKISHA 

CHRIANUS
F

S6619/51 EVELINE KARUNGI DASTAN F

S6619/52
FAUDHIA KOKUSHUBILA 

NAJIMU
F

S6619/53 FAUSTINA AYENDA BENEZETH F

S6619/54 FROLA KEBYELA PHILBERT F

S6619/55
GISERA AINEKISHA 

TRESPHORY
F

S6619/56 GROLIA JACKSON PAULO F

S6619/57
HAPINES KOKULAMUKA 

ALIMACHIUS
F

S6619/58 IVETHA AYENDA EDMIN F

S6619/59 IVONA ANGONZA BRYSON F

S6619/60
JACKLINA KALEKE 

CHRISPINE
F

S6619/61 JAMILA ASIMWE IDD F

S6619/62 JANATH KAIJUKYA YAZID F

S6619/63 JASPINA AKILA GODFREY F

S6619/64 JENESTA ALINDA GODFREY F

S6619/65 JENIVA AGONZA NICKSON F

S6619/66 JENIVA KOKUAISA GEORGE F

S6619/67 JOANA AINEKISHA JULIANUS F

S6619/68 JOHINA BERNARD KOKUBANZA F

28 IV

29 IV

23 III

24 III

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

23 III

18 II

35 0

27 IV

35 0

- ABS

28 IV

23 III

21 II

31 IV

35 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/69 JOVINA KEKISHA ELADIUS F

S6619/70 JUDITH KALAMU GERALD F

S6619/71 JUDITH KASHUBI ADROPH F

S6619/72 JULIA NYANGOMA EGIDIUS F

S6619/73
JULIETH EVELIGIST 

KAIHULA
F

S6619/74 JUSTA ABELA JASTINI F

S6619/75 JUSTA NYAKATO EGIDIUS F

S6619/76 JUSTHA KOKUSHABA ELADIUS F

S6619/77
JUSTHA TIBALIKWENDA 

GELADI
F

S6619/78 KUDURA KAUMULIZA AMIMU F

S6619/79 LAMATH KAHUMULIZA SHABAN F

S6619/80
LEINA KOKUSIMA 

PHILIBERTH
F

S6619/81 LILIANI KEBYELA LEONIDAS F

S6619/82 LILIANI KOKUTETA LINUS F

S6619/83 LOYCE ANKIZA JONAS F

S6619/84 LYDIA ATUGONZA JAFES F

S6619/85 MARIA ATUGONZA NICOLAUS F

S6619/86 NASWIRA KEBYERA YAZIDI F

S6619/87 NEEMA LEONARD SIIMA F - ABS '

35 0

- ABS

32 IV

33 IV

31 IV

- ABS

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

35 0

- ABS

33 IV

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' BIOL-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

12 I

32 IV

33 IV

35 0

- ABS

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'



S6619/88 NESTER TUMSIIME NALISIS F

S6619/89 OLIVIA ALINDA RUMANYIKA F

S6619/90 OLIVIA TUMUSIIME NICKSON F

S6619/91 PLASIDIA AJUNA PIUS F

S6619/92
PLASIDIA KANKIZA 

CHRISTOPHA
F

S6619/93 RAFIA ASIIMWE BASHIRU F

S6619/94 RAILATH KOKWONGEZA ALID F

S6619/95 RAINES MBIKIRA SILIAKUS F

S6619/96
RENATHA TAHABYONA 

NOVATUS
F

S6619/97
RESTUTA REVOCATUS 

KOKUSIMA
F

S6619/98
ROYCE NYAKATO 

THEMISTOCLES
F

S6619/99 SABRINA ASIIMWE MOHAMMED F

S6619/100 SARAH NEEMA SHUZARY F

S6619/101 SILIVIA KEKISHA VISENTI F

S6619/102
SIRIVIA AINEKISHA 

SIRIAKUSI
F

S6619/103
SPENSIOZA MPUMBYA 

PROJEST
F

S6619/104
VESTINA KANGANYIRA 

GOZIBERT
F

S6619/105 VESTINA KOKWIJUKA STEVEN F

S6619/106
WINIFRIDA REVOCATUS 

RUKWATAGE
F

35 0

32 IV

35 0

28 IV

17 I

31 IV

27 IV

26 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV

26 IV

32 IV

30 IV

30 IV

31 IV

32 IV

33 IV

25 III

- ABS

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/107 WIVINA KOKUTONA FROLIANI F

S6619/108 WIVINA SALVATORY SIMON F

S6619/109
YUNUSIATHA KYEBYELA 

APOLODIZIUS
F

S6619/110 ZUBEDA KAIJULA YASSIN F

S6619/111
ABDON BINAMUNGU 

SEBASTIAN
M

S6619/112
ABDULZIAD NDEBELEO 

NASIBU
M

S6619/113
ACHILEUS MUSHUMBUSI 

SOSTENES
M

S6619/114 ADILU KATO JUMA M

S6619/115 AIDAN MWOMBEKI ADAMSON M

S6619/116 ALENI MUKIZA ANTIDIUS M

S6619/117
ALESIUS MWOMBEKI 

DIODORUS
M

S6619/118
ALETUS RWEYENDERA 

GEOFREY
M

S6619/119
ALICHELAUS RWEKAZA 

MATHIAS
M

S6619/120 ALISENI MULASHANI ALFRED M

S6619/121
ALISTACHIUS KAIJUKI 

MATHIAS
M

S6619/122 ANDASON RWEZAULA GIDISON M

S6619/123 ANECTUS MUTAHYA RENATUS M

S6619/124 ANOLDI KALEZI DICKISON M

S6619/125
ANTHONY MULAMUZI 

ALISTIDES
M

35 0

31 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

31 IV

- ABS

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

23 III

35 0

30 IV

- ABS

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

30 IV

31 IV

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/126 ARCHAD MWEMEZI ALCHELAUS M

S6619/127 AUDAX KATO SPERATUS M

S6619/128 AUGUSTIN JOVENARY RUGEMA M

S6619/129 AVELINUS KAIZA ADELAIDI M

S6619/130 BEATUS RUTAYUNGA MATHIAS M

S6619/131 BENJAMIN FRANK BENJAMINI M

S6619/132 BONITUS KAZAHULA HENERCO M

S6619/133 CALVIN GIDIONI ODANI M

S6619/134
CALVIN KAMUGISHA 

REVELIAN
M

S6619/135
CASTUS MUTASINGWA 

ERADIUS
M

S6619/136 CHARLES NYENJI EMANUEL M

S6619/137
CHRIZESTOM RWEHUMBIZA 

DESDERY
M

S6619/138
CHRIZOSTOM RUGANGIRA 

CHRISTIAN
M

S6619/139 CRIANUS MUKIZA ELADIUS M

S6619/140
CRISPIN JOHNBOSCO 

KATUNZI
M

S6619/141
CROSPA TWINOMUKAMA 

CRODATUS
M

S6619/142
DATIUS MULASHANI 

JOHNBOSCO
M

S6619/143 DAUSON ANAJIBU EMMANUEL M

S6619/144 DELPHINUS BAHATI ELADIUS M

35 0

32 IV

- ABS

- ABS

31 IV

25 III

35 0

24 III

33 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

32 IV

22 III

- ABS

31 IV

33 IV

24 III

35 0

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/145 DENES MUCHUNGUZI DANSTAN M

S6619/146 DERICK TUMWESIGE JASPAR M

S6619/147
DEVIDI RWECHUNGURA 

ADEODATUS
M

S6619/148 DEVIS MWIJAGE MUSHI M

S6619/149 DIOCLES BARAKA DIODORUS M

S6619/150
DIOMEDES MUGISHA 

DIODORUS
M

S6619/151
DISTON SHUMBUSHO 

DIONIZIUS
M

S6619/152
DITIUS MJWAUKI 

DEOGRATIAS
M

S6619/153 EDIGA KATAMBALA JAMES M

S6619/154 EDIGA MUJUNI EGIDIUS M

S6619/155
EDIGA RWENYUMISA 

LEODIGARD
M

S6619/156
EDIMICK RWEYONGEZA 

SOSPITER
M

S6619/157
ELIGIUS KABYEMELA 

ALIMACHIUS
M

S6619/158 ELIUS KAJUNA POLIKALIPO M

S6619/159 ELIUS MUGISHA GASTONI M

S6619/160 ELIUS MWESIGA ANTIDIUS M

S6619/161 ELIUS PASCHAL MUGIZI M

S6619/162 ELIUS WAMBULA EVARISTA M

S6619/163 EMANUEL MJUNI LEONIDAS M

29 IV

34 0

35 0

32 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

29 IV

24 III

29 IV

25 III

34 0

34 0

29 IV

25 III

34 0

23 III

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

25 III
CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/164 EVELIUS MSHOBOZI ELIAS M

S6619/165
EVELIUS RWEZAULA 

APHRODIZIUS
M

S6619/166 FAHARU KABILIGA ABBAKAR M

S6619/167 FAIJARA KALUGABA AMIMU M

S6619/168 FELECIAN KYARUZI MODEST M

S6619/169
FRAVIANUS MULOKOZI 

PHILEMONI
M

S6619/170 HAFIDHU WALID SWAIBU M

S6619/171
HILARY MUTASHAMBALA 

ODILO
M

S6619/172 ISACK KABYEMELA HASSAN M

S6619/173
ISSACK NDYAMUKAMA 

REVOCATUS
M

S6619/174
JASSON MUTASINGWA 

ELIZEUS
M

S6619/175
JASTINI RWEYONGEZA 

JACKSON
M

S6619/176
JOCKTAN RWESHABULA 

DEMETRIO
M

S6619/177
JOHANCEN MUCHUNGUZI 

NICKSON
M

S6619/178 JOHANES MWESIGA JOVITHA M

S6619/179 JONAS KAIJAGE ALMACHIUS M

S6619/180 JOSAM ATWEMELA LUTABANA M

S6619/181 JOSEPH OBAMA RESPICIUS M

S6619/182 JOSHUA NJUNWA LEONIDAS M 29 IV

31 IV

26 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

29 IV

34 0

31 IV

32 IV

28 IV

32 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

31 IV

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

- ABS

25 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'



S6619/183 JOVIN RWEYEMAMU JULIUS M

S6619/184 JUDEX ALINJUNA JULIANUS M

S6619/185
JULIANUS MJWAHUKI 

EVODIUS
M

S6619/186 JULIANUS PHILBERT MUGIZI M

S6619/187 JUNIOR AYESIGA JACKSON M

S6619/188 JUSTO TRAZIAS RWEKAZA M

S6619/189 JUVENT JOVINARY DANIEL M

S6619/190 KELVIN MUSHOBOZI FRENCK M

S6619/191 KEVIN KAKIZA STIVIN M

S6619/192
LAULENSI TUMWESIGE 

RAIMUND
M

S6619/193 LINUS MUTEBWA PHILIBERTH M

S6619/194
MEDIUS LUGAHIMUKAMU 

MECKISADEKI
M

S6619/195 MERICK MULISA MIKAILI M

S6619/196 MUNAZIRU ALINJUNA NAZIRU M

S6619/197 MUUMINI MUGIZI IDDI M

S6619/198 OMARY TUMSIIME ABDALA M

S6619/199
PASIENCE AMBIKIILE 

BARNABA
M

S6619/200 PASTORY KAWEGELE PROJEST M

S6619/201 SADOCK MUGIZI EDWARD M

23 III

32 IV

26 IV

29 IV

31 IV

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

23 III

30 IV

26 IV

32 IV

21 II

35 0

33 IV

31 IV

33 IV

26 IV

29 IV

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6619/202 SALIU BYAMUNGU ABDALA M

S6619/203 SELEMS TUMWESIGE JAMES M

S6619/204
SELESTIN KYELENGYA 

DAUSON
M

S6619/205
SWEETBERT MLOKOZI 

STEWART
M

S6619/206
THEODEMIDIUS MULAMUZI 

THEMISTOCLES
M

S6619/207 TUMAINI LWEZAULA FELIX M

S6619/208
TUMWESIGE MUTALEMWA 

LABAN
M

S6619/209
VALENTINE BAMBANZA 

GAUDIN
M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.22
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 209 18
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.92

4.26

4.99

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

191

190

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

42

124

123

126

108

3

12

82

1

SAT

190

190

ABSENT

19

19

19

19

19

0

0

18

19209 190

209

209 191

190 190

190

187

190

145

187 187

209 190

209 190

190

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

191

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

191

DIV I

2

DIV II

7

DIV III

25 46

DIV 0

111

DIV IV

REG

209

209

CLEAN

190

190

190

190

4.28

4.98

GPA

4.66

3.75

4.06

4.06

25 III

33 IV

25 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

32 IV

30 IV

30 IV

30 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'


